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Beschreibung:

IBIMATADOR®

SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

Digital pocket measuring slider. Suitable for indoor, step and depth measurement (4 ways). With additional data
output (RS232C). Reading and accuracy range from 0.01 mm to 0.0005 mm. The digital pocket caliper is stainless,
hardened and complies with standard 862. MATADOR is one of the pioneers of the tool industry. Since 1900 we have
been producing quality hand tools "around the screw". We stand for sophisticated premium tools. Reliable, design-
oriented, no frills. For people who know what they want. They are in the arena and not in the auditorium. Being able to
distinguish tools from toys. Who believe in themselves. Welcome to the Arena! Be a MATADOR.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:
EAN:

Width:

Height:

Length:

Weight:

MATADOR GmbH & Co. KG
Morsbachtalstr. 17 | 42855 Remscheid | Deutschland | Tel

0798 5020
4040674174498
50 mm

20 mm

150 mm

0.41 kg
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